
 

11-jun-2024, 14:07:19

33º ANIVERSARIO LAS RAMBLAS GOLF
LAS RAMBLAS DE CAMPOAMOR
Individual - Stableford
25-may-2024, 08:30

Resultados 1º CAT CABALLERO

Pos Nombre Total Golpes M/F HCE HCJ
1 CRISTIAN LOPEZ SANCHEZ  38 70 M 5.1 6

2 IURII FREIDINOV  37 72 M 11.1 13

3 TERRY FIELD  36 76 M 4 4

4 DIEGO TORNE PAJARO  35 73 M -0.2 0

5 MATEO TROSIC  35 73 M 2.3 2

6 SERGI LÓPEZ BERNABÉU  35 73 M 2.8 3

7 LEE MARK DANSON  35 73 M 6 7

8 JESUS NOEL RICO CAMPILLO  34 74 M 9.6 11

9 JOSE LUIS GARCIA BARCELO  34 - M 11.6 13

10 JOSE LUIS COBO JIMENEZ  34 - M 12.7 14

11 DANIEL ALONSO JANSSENS  33 - M -1.3 -2

12 NIGEL PEEK  33 - M 8.8 10

13 DIEGO DIAZ GOMEZ  33 - M 14.5 16

14 ANGEL ESTUDILLO JIMENEZ  33 76 M 14.5 16

15 JUAN FRANCISCO ROMERO GONZALEZ  33 - M 15.3 17

16 FRANCISCO ESPINOSA VERA  33 78 M 14.9 17

17 JOSE ANTONIO BUENDIA JIMENEZ  32 76 M 0 0

18 PETER GISLANDER  32 76 M 4.1 4

19 RICHARD WATSON  32 - M 12.1 14

20 RICARDO FRANCISCO OLMOS LOPEZ  32 - M 13.8 16

21 ANDREW MARTIN  31 - M 2.9 3

22 JUAN FRANCISCO FERNANDEZ  MARTINEZ  31 77 M 13 15

23 JOSE ZAPLANA CASTILLEJO  31 - M 14.7 17

24 ANTONIO MARTINEZ GUTIERREZ  31 - M 15.3 17

25 JOSE PENALVA SERRANO  30 - M 9.1 10

26 TOMASZ ONICHOWSKI  29 84 M 10.1 11

27 FRANCISCO JAVIER FERNANDEZ MONTOYA  29 - M 15.1 17

28 ANDRES PINTADO PAREDES  28 80 M 9 10

29 IHAR PERADNIA  28 - M 9.8 11

30 KURT SMITS  28 - M 13.4 15

31 CHRISTOPHER UDELL  28 - M 14.1 16

32 MARK DANSON  27 - M 3.9 4

33 CHRISTOPHER PAUL WARD  27 81 M 4.3 5

34 CARLOS ALONSO ORTS  27 - M 6 7

35 HOSSAIN DELOWAR  27 - M 9.4 11

36 JULIAN CORRALIZA VICTORIA  27 - M 10.7 12

37 VITEZSLAV KLIMT  27 81 M 12.5 14

38 ALEJANDRO ALONSO ORTS  26 - M 4.8 5

39 FRANCISCO JAVIER ALVARADO DE LOS MOZOS  26 - M 11.8 13

40 FERNANDO FERNANDEZ COSTA  26 - M 12.3 14

41 GEORGE CUMMING  26 - M 14 16

42 MANUEL MARTINEZ MEROÑO  25 - M 8.7 10

43 ANDRIY GRYNENKO  25 84 M 12.2 14

44 FERNANDO MARTINEZ RAMIREZ  25 - M 13.2 15

45 FRANCISCO ROMERA RAMOS  25 - M 13.1 15

46 JOSE ANTONIO ANIORTE MEROÑO  24 - M 15.4 17

47 DIONISIO CANOMANUEL GONZALEZ  23 - M 6.4 7

48 RONALD PHIPPS  23 - M 7.4 8
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11-jun-2024, 14:07:19

33º ANIVERSARIO LAS RAMBLAS GOLF
LAS RAMBLAS DE CAMPOAMOR
Individual - Stableford
25-may-2024, 08:30

Resultados 1º CAT CABALLERO

Pos Nombre Total Golpes M/F HCE HCJ
49 VICTOR MANUEL PEREZ GIMENEZ  22 - M 2.3 2

50 RUNE SUNDSTROM  21 - M 8.5 10

51 SAMUEL JAMES EDWARDS  21 - M 11.6 13

52 BRIAN HUBBARD  20 - M 11.8 13

53 MICHAEL WACHTER  20 - M 14.7 17

54 TIM WARREN  19 - M 11 12

55 JOSE ANTONIO ALMENDRO GARNERO  17 - M 8.9 10

56 JOSE ANTONIO URREA RUFETE  17 - M 14.2 16

57 PATRICK CABIROL  17 - M 14.6 17

58 KEVIN JAMES SCOTT  15 - M 10.5 12

NP MACIEJ SZTANDAR  M 13.2 15
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11-jun-2024, 14:07:29

33º ANIVERSARIO LAS RAMBLAS GOLF
LAS RAMBLAS DE CAMPOAMOR
Individual - Stableford
25-may-2024, 08:30

Resultados 2º CAT CABALLERO

Pos Nombre Total Golpes M/F HCE HCJ
1 ERIC BAKKER  43 - M 23.2 26

2 SEBASTIAN KLIMT  38 - M 32.1 24

3 MICHAL JANUSZ WYKOWSKI  36 - M 16.2 18

4 JAN REIDAR JORGENSEN  35 - M 17.7 20

5 ALBERTUS FEENSTRA  34 74 M 15.9 18

6 MARIANO CONESA TEJADA  34 - M 27.2 31

7 JUAN ANTONIO MARIN ARMERO  34 76 M 30.2 32

8 NIGEL PRICE  33 - M 19.2 22

9 JUAN ANTONIO ORTEGA JIMENEZ  32 - M 24 27

10 CARLOS GUSTAVO DUQUE PEREZ  31 78 M 15.7 18

11 JOSE RUBIO SANCHEZ  31 77 M 17.8 20

12 RICARDO ZARATE MOYA  31 - M 26.7 30

13 FRANCISCO VELASCO VEGARA  30 - M 17 19

14 GABRIEL GONZALEZ MONTORO  30 80 M 21.5 24

15 JOSE ANTONIO JIMENEZ SAMPER  29 - M 16.8 19

16 ANGEL LUIS GARCIA ALONSO  29 79 M 28.7 32

17 WALTER FEY  28 - M 15.8 18

18 FRANCISCO JOSE RODRIGUEZ GARCIA  28 - M 16.2 18

19 MARCOS DE LA FUENTE PEREZ  28 - M 17.4 20

20 WAYNE HAROLD STEVENSON  28 80 M 20 23

21 RAFAEL ZAPATA  CASTEJON  28 - M 36 32

22 AGUSTIN MARTINEZ MARTINEZ  28 - M 32 32

23 MARK HORIGAN  27 - M 16.7 19

24 CESAR SOLEY ALBALADEJO  27 83 M 18 20

25 GUDMUNDUR VIKAR EINARSSON  27 81 M 18.1 21

26 DIEGO AARON TORNE FAHRER  27 - M 20.6 23

27 CAMILO ENRIQUE MARTINEZ PEREZ  27 - M 20.9 24

28 RAFAEL LOPEZ-BRIONES REVERTE  27 - M 24.4 28

29 JOSÉ DOMINGO NAVARRO MARTÍNEZ  27 - M 25.1 29

30 JEREMY DANIEL COLLET  27 - M 26.4 30

31 FERNANDO PEDRERA MARTINEZ  27 - M 27 31

32 FERNANDO DOMÍNGUEZ TORIBIO  27 82 M 36 32

33 FREDDY VANBEGINNE  27 - M 30.4 32

34 JOSE MORA BARROSO  27 - M 28.2 32

35 JAIME SANCHEZ-VIZCAINO LOPEZ  26 - M 21.1 24

36 BERNARD DELIEUX  26 - M 26.5 30

37 ISRAEL BAQUERO SOLERA  26 - M 33.4 32

38 LAURENTIU GHEORGHE PLETEA  26 - M 29.7 32

39 JUAN MIGUEL BUENDIA FERNANDEZ  25 - M 16.5 19

40 JOSE RODRIGUEZ MUÑOZ  25 - M 25.2 29

41 ANTONIO ARQUES PEREZ  25 83 M 27.6 31

42 JUAN FRANCISCO MADRID  PEDREÑO  24 - M 26.5 30

43 PEDRO ZAPATA MARTINEZ  24 - M 26.3 30

44 SALVADOR EGEA CASTEJON  24 - M 33.1 32

45 MYKHAILO TKACHENKO  24 - M 33.7 32

46 FACUNDO GARCIA MARTINEZ  23 86 M 22 25

47 ROGER NILSEN  23 - M 24.8 28

48 DANIEL MARTINEZ  GARCIA  23 - M 26.5 30
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11-jun-2024, 14:07:29

33º ANIVERSARIO LAS RAMBLAS GOLF
LAS RAMBLAS DE CAMPOAMOR
Individual - Stableford
25-may-2024, 08:30

Resultados 2º CAT CABALLERO

Pos Nombre Total Golpes M/F HCE HCJ
49 SERGIO MANUEL LOPEZ SANCHEZ  23 - M 30.9 32

50 JUAN MARTINEZ SANCHEZ  22 87 M 17.9 20

51 FELIX GARCIA RODRIGUEZ  22 - M 19.1 22

52 BJÖRN KOHLMANN  22 - M 24.6 28

53 PEDRO JOSE ALCARAZ FRUCTUOSO  21 - M 26.5 30

54 MICHAEL NIEBEL  20 - M 16.4 19

55 ULRICH BRACK  20 89 M 18.5 21

56 DAVID SERVER PASTOR  20 - M 20.2 23

57 JUAN CARLOS HERNANDEZ LOPEZ  20 - M 20.6 23

58 JEAN-FRANCOIS PARIS  20 90 M 22.6 26

59 JEAN-YVES DUVAL  20 90 M 36 32

60 JUAN LUIS SAURA  LOPEZ  20 88 M 36.2 32

61 ANDRZEJ GOLEBIOWSKI  19 - M 18.8 21

62 FERNANDO ESQUEMBRE GOMEZ  19 90 M 18.5 21

63 MARTINUS DE ZWART  19 - M 22 25

64 PABLO FERNANDEZ-PACHECO PEREZ  19 - M 22.2 25

65 MIGUEL ANGEL MARTINEZ RABAL  19 93 M 36 32

66 MARIANO MONTESINOS GOMEZ  18 - M 17.5 20

67 ANTONIO GARCIA NAVARRO  18 - M 20.3 23

68 JUAN GOMEZ HERNANDEZ  18 94 M 22 25

69 MIGUEL ROS RODRIGUEZ  18 - M 36 32

70 ADRIAN PELAEZ SEGARRA  17 - M 36 32

71 ROY STYVE  16 - M 16.7 19

72 HENNY LEEUWENKAMP  16 - M 16.9 19

73 ANTONIO MARTINEZ PUERTAS  16 - M 34.2 32

74 ENRIQUE ALBACETE PORTILLO  15 - M 21.4 24

75 JOSE ANTONIO GASPAR TORRANO  14 - M 26.5 30

76 JAVIER BERNABEU GUERRERO  14 - M 36 32

77 MANUEL ENRIQUE ALBACETE LOPEZ-M.  13 - M 23.4 27

78 SERGIO IBAÑEZ GALERA  12 - M 20.2 23

79 ISIDRO DÍAZ SÁNCHEZ  12 - M 32.5 32

80 DANIEL ALBALADEJO MARTINEZ  11 - M 26.5 30

81 JUANJO MASIP FERNANDEZ  10 - M 36 32

82 FREDDY JOSEPH LEMACHE  9 - M 19.7 22

83 OUTMAN KOBI AMROUNE  6 108 M 21.4 24

84 DAVID LOBATO MARTINEZ  6 - M 36 32

85 ANDRES BRAULIO ESCOLAR GADEA  2 - M 36 32

NP PEDRO JOSE MARIN  ARMERO  M 33.3 32

NE BEETS JEAN SEBASTIEN ANDRE  13 62 M 18.4 21

NE ABELARDO UÑA UÑA  12 84 M 21.2 24

NE THEODORYS WILS  3 - M 18.2 21
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11-jun-2024, 14:07:46

33º ANIVERSARIO LAS RAMBLAS GOLF
LAS RAMBLAS DE CAMPOAMOR
Individual - Stableford
25-may-2024, 08:30

Resultados DAMAS

Pos Nombre Total Golpes M/F HCE HCJ
1 MARIA ANTONIA DIAZ NAVARRO  42 - F 20 24

2 IVETA SUROVA  39 69 F 15.2 18

3 OLGA DOUGLAS  37 71 F 12.6 15

4 MANUELA STOCKLI  35 73 F 10.2 12

5 ESTHER JUAREZ VILLAR M  34 74 F 18.8 22

6 PILAR MARIA BUENDIA GIMENEZ  34 - F 36 42

7 YVONNE PHIPPS  33 - F 25.6 30

8 DULCE MARIA RUIZ SUERO  33 - F 25 30

9 ANDREA MARTIN  32 - F 18.4 22

10 GUDRUN GARDARS  31 77 F 9 11

11 NICOLE BLOEHM  31 - F 24.2 29

12 CARMEN MARTINEZ CANOVAS  31 78 F 34.4 41

13 MARLOU WALRAVEN  30 - F 30 35

14 BLANCA RANZ RAMIREZ  30 79 F 36 42

15 FLOR LIMONGI -  29 79 F 21.3 25

16 SHEILA TORNE FAHRER  29 - F 24.7 29

17 MARIA ISABEL ACHA GARCIA  29 - F 26.3 31

18 LETICIA TORNE PAJARO  28 - F 10.3 12

19 CLAUDIA NIEBEL  BRANDENBURG  28 - F 12.1 15

20 DOLORES ESPIN MEROÑO  28 - F 26.3 31

21 GUNNEL THUNSTROM  27 - F 19.1 23

22 PILAR MOLINA ALVEAR  27 - F 35.3 42

23 JENNEKE WILS ROOVERS  26 - F 13.6 16

24 CLAUDIA WACHTER  26 82 F 16.6 20

25 SAMANTHA UDELL  26 - F 24.8 29

26 MARTA LOPEZ-BRIONES PEREZ-PEDRERO  26 - F 28.7 34

27 ELIZABETH SNEDDEN ROBERTSON  25 - F 14.9 18

28 VALERIA FORCADE  25 - F 27.6 33

29 ULRIKE DANNE  23 - F 15.2 18

30 KIM FERMISSON CEINOS  23 - F 18 21

31 MARTHA CECILIA SUAREZ ORTIZ  23 - F 36 42

32 BEATA NICGORSKA NICGORSKA  22 88 F 19.1 23

33 JOYCE MCCLUSKY  22 - F 24.9 29

34 PETRA HOENIG  22 - F 24.6 29

35 NATASCHA ELEONORA JAHNKE DE BRONIKOWSKY  22 - F 26.5 31

36 ANDREA WARREN  22 - F 29.2 35

37 ENCARNA GUERRERO CONTRERAS  22 - F 31.2 37

38 MARIA LOPEZ GRACIA  22 - F 36 42

39 MARIA ISABEL MARTINEZ GUTIERREZ  21 - F 34.6 41

40 ANJA BEZ  20 - F 21.6 26

41 MARIA DE LA SOLEDAD PIÑERO PULGAR  20 - F 27.9 33

42 MIRELLA FEENSTRA  19 - F 26.5 31

43 SILVERIA VERA  ANDREO  19 - F 36 42

44 PATRICIA PIQUERAS  17 - F 36 42

45 CRISTINA TORRES GALINDO  16 - F 30.3 36

46 MANUELA SERRA  PAGAN  16 - F 36 42

47 ISABEL GILABERT MURCIA  15 - F 11.1 13

48 SONIA ROS GARCIA  15 - F 35.1 41
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11-jun-2024, 14:07:46

33º ANIVERSARIO LAS RAMBLAS GOLF
LAS RAMBLAS DE CAMPOAMOR
Individual - Stableford
25-may-2024, 08:30

Resultados DAMAS

Pos Nombre Total Golpes M/F HCE HCJ
49 SUSANA MOÑINO NAVARRO  15 - F 36 42

50 DANUTA NOWICKA  15 99 F 36 42

51 MARIA ESPERANZA PEREZ-CRESPO MUÑOZ  13 - F 32.6 38

52 CRISTINA SANCHEZ SANCHEZ  11 - F 36 42

53 MARIA GARCIA SAMPER  10 - F 36 42

54 MARIA ÁNGELES PELLICER RUBIO  9 - F 34.3 40

55 ELENA RUSO PACHECO  8 - F 36 42

56 ESPERANZA FERNANDEZ MARTINEZ  8 - F 36 42
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11-jun-2024, 14:07:51

33º ANIVERSARIO LAS RAMBLAS GOLF
LAS RAMBLAS DE CAMPOAMOR
Individual - Stableford
25-may-2024, 08:30

Resultados JUNIOR

Pos Nombre Total Golpes M/F HCE HCJ
1 SEBASTIAN KLIMT  38 - M 32.1 24

2 SERGI LÓPEZ BERNABÉU  35 73 M 2.8 3

3 SHEILA TORNE FAHRER  29 - F 24.7 29

4 DIEGO AARON TORNE FAHRER  27 - M 20.6 23
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11-jun-2024, 14:06:50

33º ANIVERSARIO LAS RAMBLAS GOLF
LAS RAMBLAS DE CAMPOAMOR
Individual - Stableford
25-may-2024, 08:30

Resultados SCRATCH

Pos Nombre Total Golpes M/F HCE HCJ
1 DIEGO TORNE PAJARO  35 73 M -0.2 0

2 DANIEL ALONSO JANSSENS  35 - M -1.3 -2

3 MATEO TROSIC  33 75 M 2.3 2

4 CRISTIAN LOPEZ SANCHEZ  32 76 M 5.1 6

5 TERRY FIELD  32 80 M 4 4

6 SERGI LÓPEZ BERNABÉU  32 76 M 2.8 3

7 JOSE ANTONIO BUENDIA JIMENEZ  32 76 M 0 0

8 ANDREW MARTIN  29 - M 2.9 3

9 LEE MARK DANSON  28 80 M 6 7

10 PETER GISLANDER  28 80 M 4.1 4

11 IURII FREIDINOV  25 85 M 11.1 13

12 MANUELA STOCKLI  24 85 F 10.2 12

13 NIGEL PEEK  24 - M 8.8 10

14 JOSE LUIS GARCIA BARCELO  23 - M 11.6 13

15 JESUS NOEL RICO CAMPILLO  23 85 M 9.6 11

16 CHRISTOPHER PAUL WARD  23 86 M 4.3 5

17 MARK DANSON  23 - M 3.9 4

18 IVETA SUROVA  22 87 F 15.2 18

19 OLGA DOUGLAS  22 86 F 12.6 15

20 JOSE PENALVA SERRANO  22 - M 9.1 10

21 ALEJANDRO ALONSO ORTS  22 - M 4.8 5

22 JOSE LUIS COBO JIMENEZ  21 - M 12.7 14

23 GUDRUN GARDARS  21 88 F 9 11

24 CARLOS ALONSO ORTS  21 - M 6 7

25 ERIC BAKKER  20 - M 23.2 26

26 MARIA ANTONIA DIAZ NAVARRO  20 - F 20 24

27 MICHAL JANUSZ WYKOWSKI  20 - M 16.2 18

28 FRANCISCO ESPINOSA VERA  20 95 M 14.9 17

29 IHAR PERADNIA  20 - M 9.8 11

30 HOSSAIN DELOWAR  20 - M 9.4 11

31 VICTOR MANUEL PEREZ GIMENEZ  20 - M 2.3 2

32 JAN REIDAR JORGENSEN  19 - M 17.7 20

33 RICARDO FRANCISCO OLMOS LOPEZ  19 - M 13.8 16

34 DIEGO DIAZ GOMEZ  19 - M 14.5 16

35 ANGEL ESTUDILLO JIMENEZ  19 92 M 14.5 16

36 RICHARD WATSON  19 - M 12.1 14

37 LETICIA TORNE PAJARO  19 - F 10.3 12

38 TOMASZ ONICHOWSKI  19 95 M 10.1 11

39 ANDRES PINTADO PAREDES  19 90 M 9 10

40 SEBASTIAN KLIMT  18 - M 32.1 24

41 JUAN FRANCISCO ROMERO GONZALEZ  18 - M 15.3 17

42 ALBERTUS FEENSTRA  17 92 M 15.9 18

43 ANTONIO MARTINEZ GUTIERREZ  17 - M 15.3 17

44 JUAN FRANCISCO FERNANDEZ  MARTINEZ  17 92 M 13 15

45 JULIAN CORRALIZA VICTORIA  17 - M 10.7 12

46 RONALD PHIPPS  17 - M 7.4 8

47 DIONISIO CANOMANUEL GONZALEZ  17 - M 6.4 7

48 NIGEL PRICE  16 - M 19.2 22

1 of 5



 

11-jun-2024, 14:06:50

33º ANIVERSARIO LAS RAMBLAS GOLF
LAS RAMBLAS DE CAMPOAMOR
Individual - Stableford
25-may-2024, 08:30

Resultados SCRATCH

Pos Nombre Total Golpes M/F HCE HCJ
49 JOSE ZAPLANA CASTILLEJO  16 - M 14.7 17

50 CHRISTOPHER UDELL  16 - M 14.1 16

51 KURT SMITS  16 - M 13.4 15

52 FERNANDO FERNANDEZ COSTA  16 - M 12.3 14

53 VITEZSLAV KLIMT  16 95 M 12.5 14

54 MANUEL MARTINEZ MEROÑO  16 - M 8.7 10

55 CARLOS GUSTAVO DUQUE PEREZ  15 96 M 15.7 18

56 FRANCISCO JAVIER FERNANDEZ MONTOYA  15 - M 15.1 17

57 CLAUDIA NIEBEL  BRANDENBURG  15 - F 12.1 15

58 JOSE RUBIO SANCHEZ  14 97 M 17.8 20

59 JOSE ANTONIO JIMENEZ SAMPER  14 - M 16.8 19

60 FRANCISCO JOSE RODRIGUEZ GARCIA  14 - M 16.2 18

61 FRANCISCO ROMERA RAMOS  14 - M 13.1 15

62 ANDRIY GRYNENKO  14 98 M 12.2 14

63 FRANCISCO JAVIER ALVARADO DE LOS MOZOS  14 - M 11.8 13

64 RUNE SUNDSTROM  14 - M 8.5 10

65 MARK HORIGAN  13 - M 16.7 19

66 FRANCISCO VELASCO VEGARA  13 - M 17 19

67 JOSE ANTONIO ANIORTE MEROÑO  13 - M 15.4 17

68 GEORGE CUMMING  13 - M 14 16

69 JENNEKE WILS ROOVERS  13 - F 13.6 16

70 FERNANDO MARTINEZ RAMIREZ  13 - M 13.2 15

71 SAMUEL JAMES EDWARDS  13 - M 11.6 13

72 MARIANO CONESA TEJADA  12 - M 27.2 31

73 FERNANDO PEDRERA MARTINEZ  12 - M 27 31

74 DIEGO AARON TORNE FAHRER  12 - M 20.6 23

75 ANDREA MARTIN  12 - F 18.4 22

76 ESTHER JUAREZ VILLAR M  12 96 F 18.8 22

77 BRIAN HUBBARD  12 - M 11.8 13

78 DULCE MARIA RUIZ SUERO  11 - F 25 30

79 MARCOS DE LA FUENTE PEREZ  11 - M 17.4 20

80 CESAR SOLEY ALBALADEJO  11 103 M 18 20

81 JUAN MIGUEL BUENDIA FERNANDEZ  11 - M 16.5 19

82 WALTER FEY  11 - M 15.8 18

83 ELIZABETH SNEDDEN ROBERTSON  11 - F 14.9 18

84 TIM WARREN  11 - M 11 12

85 JOSE MORA BARROSO  10 - M 28.2 32

86 GABRIEL GONZALEZ MONTORO  10 104 M 21.5 24

87 CAMILO ENRIQUE MARTINEZ PEREZ  10 - M 20.9 24

88 WAYNE HAROLD STEVENSON  10 103 M 20 23

89 KIM FERMISSON CEINOS  10 - F 18 21

90 GUDMUNDUR VIKAR EINARSSON  10 102 M 18.1 21

91 JUAN MARTINEZ SANCHEZ  10 107 M 17.9 20

92 ULRIKE DANNE  10 - F 15.2 18

93 JOSE ANTONIO ALMENDRO GARNERO  10 - M 8.9 10

94 YVONNE PHIPPS  9 - F 25.6 30

95 RICARDO ZARATE MOYA  9 - M 26.7 30

96 JOSÉ DOMINGO NAVARRO MARTÍNEZ  9 - M 25.1 29
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11-jun-2024, 14:06:50

33º ANIVERSARIO LAS RAMBLAS GOLF
LAS RAMBLAS DE CAMPOAMOR
Individual - Stableford
25-may-2024, 08:30

Resultados SCRATCH

Pos Nombre Total Golpes M/F HCE HCJ
97 BJÖRN KOHLMANN  9 - M 24.6 28

98 JUAN ANTONIO ORTEGA JIMENEZ  9 - M 24 27

99 FLOR LIMONGI -  9 104 F 21.3 25

100 CLAUDIA WACHTER  9 102 F 16.6 20

101 MICHAEL NIEBEL  9 - M 16.4 19

102 MICHAEL WACHTER  9 - M 14.7 17

103 MARLOU WALRAVEN  8 - F 30 35

104 JUAN ANTONIO MARIN ARMERO  8 108 M 30.2 32

105 AGUSTIN MARTINEZ MARTINEZ  8 - M 32 32

106 PEDRO ZAPATA MARTINEZ  8 - M 26.3 30

107 BERNARD DELIEUX  8 - M 26.5 30

108 SHEILA TORNE FAHRER  8 - F 24.7 29

109 NICOLE BLOEHM  8 - F 24.2 29

110 RAFAEL LOPEZ-BRIONES REVERTE  8 - M 24.4 28

111 JAIME SANCHEZ-VIZCAINO LOPEZ  8 - M 21.1 24

112 DAVID SERVER PASTOR  8 - M 20.2 23

113 GUNNEL THUNSTROM  8 - F 19.1 23

114 ROY STYVE  8 - M 16.7 19

115 KEVIN JAMES SCOTT  8 - M 10.5 12

116 PILAR MARIA BUENDIA GIMENEZ  7 - F 36 42

117 ANGEL LUIS GARCIA ALONSO  7 111 M 28.7 32

118 MARIA ISABEL ACHA GARCIA  7 - F 26.3 31

119 DOLORES ESPIN MEROÑO  7 - F 26.3 31

120 JUAN FRANCISCO MADRID  PEDREÑO  7 - M 26.5 30

121 SAMANTHA UDELL  7 - F 24.8 29

122 JOSE RODRIGUEZ MUÑOZ  7 - M 25.2 29

123 ROGER NILSEN  7 - M 24.8 28

124 JEAN-FRANCOIS PARIS  7 116 M 22.6 26

125 JUAN CARLOS HERNANDEZ LOPEZ  7 - M 20.6 23

126 FELIX GARCIA RODRIGUEZ  7 - M 19.1 22

127 ANDRZEJ GOLEBIOWSKI  7 - M 18.8 21

128 FERNANDO ESQUEMBRE GOMEZ  7 111 M 18.5 21

129 PATRICK CABIROL  7 - M 14.6 17

130 VALERIA FORCADE  6 - F 27.6 33

131 ISRAEL BAQUERO SOLERA  6 - M 33.4 32

132 RAFAEL ZAPATA  CASTEJON  6 - M 36 32

133 MYKHAILO TKACHENKO  6 - M 33.7 32

134 JEREMY DANIEL COLLET  6 - M 26.4 30

135 DANIEL MARTINEZ  GARCIA  6 - M 26.5 30

136 ANJA BEZ  6 - F 21.6 26

137 FACUNDO GARCIA MARTINEZ  6 111 M 22 25

138 MARTINUS DE ZWART  6 - M 22 25

139 PABLO FERNANDEZ-PACHECO PEREZ  6 - M 22.2 25

140 BEATA NICGORSKA NICGORSKA  6 111 F 19.1 23

141 ULRICH BRACK  6 110 M 18.5 21

142 MARIANO MONTESINOS GOMEZ  6 - M 17.5 20

143 JOSE ANTONIO URREA RUFETE  6 - M 14.2 16

144 ISABEL GILABERT MURCIA  6 - F 11.1 13
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11-jun-2024, 14:06:50

33º ANIVERSARIO LAS RAMBLAS GOLF
LAS RAMBLAS DE CAMPOAMOR
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145 PATRICIA PIQUERAS  5 - F 36 42

146 CARMEN MARTINEZ CANOVAS  5 119 F 34.4 41

147 MARIA ISABEL MARTINEZ GUTIERREZ  5 - F 34.6 41

148 FERNANDO DOMÍNGUEZ TORIBIO  5 114 M 36 32

149 FREDDY VANBEGINNE  5 - M 30.4 32

150 SERGIO MANUEL LOPEZ SANCHEZ  5 - M 30.9 32

151 ADRIAN PELAEZ SEGARRA  5 - M 36 32

152 NATASCHA ELEONORA JAHNKE DE BRONIKOWSKY  5 - F 26.5 31

153 JUAN GOMEZ HERNANDEZ  5 119 M 22 25

154 ANTONIO GARCIA NAVARRO  5 - M 20.3 23

155 HENNY LEEUWENKAMP  5 - M 16.9 19

156 PILAR MOLINA ALVEAR  4 - F 35.3 42

157 ANDREA WARREN  4 - F 29.2 35

158 LAURENTIU GHEORGHE PLETEA  4 - M 29.7 32

159 JUAN LUIS SAURA  LOPEZ  4 120 M 36.2 32

160 SALVADOR EGEA CASTEJON  4 - M 33.1 32

161 ANTONIO ARQUES PEREZ  4 114 M 27.6 31

162 JOSE ANTONIO GASPAR TORRANO  4 - M 26.5 30

163 JOYCE MCCLUSKY  4 - F 24.9 29

164 ENRIQUE ALBACETE PORTILLO  4 - M 21.4 24

165 BLANCA RANZ RAMIREZ  3 121 F 36 42

166 MARTHA CECILIA SUAREZ ORTIZ  3 - F 36 42

167 SONIA ROS GARCIA  3 - F 35.1 41

168 MARTA LOPEZ-BRIONES PEREZ-PEDRERO  3 - F 28.7 34

169 MIGUEL ROS RODRIGUEZ  3 - M 36 32

170 MIGUEL ANGEL MARTINEZ RABAL  3 125 M 36 32

171 JEAN-YVES DUVAL  3 122 M 36 32

172 PEDRO JOSE ALCARAZ FRUCTUOSO  3 - M 26.5 30

173 SERGIO IBAÑEZ GALERA  3 - M 20.2 23

174 ENCARNA GUERRERO CONTRERAS  2 - F 31.2 37

175 MARIA DE LA SOLEDAD PIÑERO PULGAR  2 - F 27.9 33

176 ANTONIO MARTINEZ PUERTAS  2 - M 34.2 32

177 MIRELLA FEENSTRA  2 - F 26.5 31

178 PETRA HOENIG  2 - F 24.6 29

179 MANUEL ENRIQUE ALBACETE LOPEZ-M.  2 - M 23.4 27

180 OUTMAN KOBI AMROUNE  2 132 M 21.4 24

181 SILVERIA VERA  ANDREO  1 - F 36 42

182 MANUELA SERRA  PAGAN  1 - F 36 42

183 CRISTINA SANCHEZ SANCHEZ  1 - F 36 42

184 MARIA LOPEZ GRACIA  1 - F 36 42

185 DANUTA NOWICKA  1 141 F 36 42

186 MARIA GARCIA SAMPER  1 - F 36 42

187 MARIA ESPERANZA PEREZ-CRESPO MUÑOZ  1 - F 32.6 38

188 ISIDRO DÍAZ SÁNCHEZ  1 - M 32.5 32

189 DAVID LOBATO MARTINEZ  1 - M 36 32

190 JAVIER BERNABEU GUERRERO  1 - M 36 32

191 JUANJO MASIP FERNANDEZ  1 - M 36 32

192 DANIEL ALBALADEJO MARTINEZ  1 - M 26.5 30
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193 FREDDY JOSEPH LEMACHE  1 - M 19.7 22

194 SUSANA MOÑINO NAVARRO  0 - F 36 42

195 ELENA RUSO PACHECO  0 - F 36 42

196 ESPERANZA FERNANDEZ MARTINEZ  0 - F 36 42

197 MARIA ÁNGELES PELLICER RUBIO  0 - F 34.3 40

198 CRISTINA TORRES GALINDO  0 - F 30.3 36

199 ANDRES BRAULIO ESCOLAR GADEA  0 - M 36 32

NP PEDRO JOSE MARIN  ARMERO  M 33.3 32

NP MACIEJ SZTANDAR  M 13.2 15

NE BEETS JEAN SEBASTIEN ANDRE  5 75 M 18.4 21

NE ABELARDO UÑA UÑA  1 106 M 21.2 24

NE THEODORYS WILS  1 - M 18.2 21
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